www. gigamedia. net
 Mixer Amplifier 100V 350W
4 Mic inputs
2  Aux inputs
100v/4-16Ω out
EMC input
85dB
66dB
Less than 0.05%(@1KHz, 1/3 rated power)
Treble
Frequency response
350 W
±10dB at 100Hz
±10dB at 10KHz
50Hz~16KHz(+1dB,-3dB)
Outputs
Tone
SNR
Inputs
MIC 1, 2, 3, 4
EMC
 Input:5mV/600Ω unbalanced 6.3 connector
AUX 1, 2
Input:775mV/10KΩ unbalanced 6.3 connector
Types
Power
RCA OUT
Bass
MIX OUT:1000mV/470Ω unbalanced
THD
100V / 4-16 Ω
Input:350mV/10KΩ unbalanced RCA connector
Power 350W
MIC 1, 2, 3
AUX 1, 2
Features
GGM PAM1350E5D
Forced fan cooling after side entry, fan start after start,
stepless speed change processing
MIC 1 prior to MIC2-4
500W
~220-240V /50Hz
Weight
MIC
≥50dB
Mute
Power supply
EMC prior to all audio input
AUX1-2 audio input
Channel crosstalk attenuation
Cooling
Input
Power consumption
484×295×44mm
4.7Kg
EMC
Dimension
www. gigamedia. net
Associated Products
GGM MIC1ZT1
GGM PAS3
GGM PABC56PC
GGM PABC610PC
Tabletop microphone 1 zone + chime
Audio source mp3 player CD/USB/SD + tuner
100V 4-16Ω
MIC3 MIC 2 MUTEMIC 4EMC IN NC
~230V  50Hz  160W
AUDIO AUX2 AUX1
 OUTPUT  INPUTOUTPUT
BATT SUPPL
DC24V 8A
Y
100V/4-16Ω
AC Power Socket
DC 24V (Batt Supply)
        Power Port 100V/4-16Ω Speaker Output
Switch 100V/4-16Ω Output Port
EMC Input Port
2 Channel AUX Input
Port Audio Output Port
MIC Input Port FM Radio Antenna Port
Back panel
GGM PABC815PC
Coaxial ceilling speaker 5'' + 1,5'' 6 W
Coaxial ceilling speaker  6'' + 1,5'' 10 W
Coaxial ceilling speaker  8'' + 1,5'' 15 W
TECHNICAL SUPPORT (OUTSIDE FRANCE)
•  Technical self-service portal GIGAMEDIA:
Mute control